Delhi Public School Guwahati

“Under the aegis of the Dethi Public School Society, Dethi”

Notification for AISSE and AISSCE 2021 (MAIN)TERM — I Examination

. Examination dates:
. Study Leave:
. Examination Centre;:

. Examination Timing:

. School bus timing:

AISSE: 17.11.2021 to 11.12.2021
AISSCE: 16.11.2021 to 21.12.2021

from 4™November, 2021

DPS Guwahati

11:10am — 11:30am (Reading)

11:30am — 01:00am (Writing)

Arrival at 09:15am

Departure at 01:50am.

- (Students who wish to commute by private vehicle may

report at 10:30 am and leave by 1:15 pm.)
. Resumption of regular class: Class X — 13.12.2021

Class XII - 22.12.2021

Time Table for AISSE / AISSCE 2021 (Main) Term — I Examination (as released by CBSE)

AISSE (Class — X) AISSCE (Class — XII)
Date Day Sub. Sub. '
—_— Sub. Name o Sub. Name

16.11.2021 | Tuesday g - 066 | ENTREPRENEURSHIP
17.11.2021 | Wednesday | 049 | PAINTING » .
22.11.2021 | Monday | 122 | SANSKRIT 2 "
25.11.2021 | Thursday | 402 i - -

TECHNOLOGY
29.11.2021 | Monday | 014 | ASSAMESE = R -
30.11.2021 | Tuesday | 087 | SOCIAL SCIENCE - -
01.12.2021 | Wednesday | 034 | HIND. MUSIC VOCAL | 039 [ SOCIOLOGY
02.12.2021 | Thursday | 086 | SCIENCE -
03.12.2021 |  Friday - 2 301 | ENGLISH CORE

MATHEMATICS
04.12.2021 | Saturday ™! | sTANDARD ' )

241 | MATHEMATICS BASIC | - -




AISSE (Class — X)

AISSCE (Class — XII)

Date Day Sub. Sub.
Sub. Name Sub. Name
Code Code ,
- : 041 | MATHEMATICS
06.12.2021 | Monday » APPLIED
MATHEMATICS
07.12.2021 | Tuesday | 018 | FRENCH 048 | PHYSICAL EDUCATION
COMPUTER
08.12.2021 | Wednesday | 165 054 | BUSINESS STUDIES
APPLICATION
09.12.2021 | Thursday | 085 | HINDI COURSE-B 029 | GEOGRAPHY
10.12.2021 |  Friday - - 042 | PHYSICS
ENGLISH LANG. &
11.12.2021 | Saturday | 184 037 | PSYCHOLOGY
LITT.
13.12.2021 | Monday | - - 055 | ACCOUNTANCY
14.12.2021 | Tuesday | - : 043 | CHEMISTRY
15.12.2021 | Wednesday - - 030 | ECONOMICS
17.12.2021 |  Friday - - 028 | POLITICAL SCIENCE
18.12.2021 | Saturday - - 044 | BIOLOGY
20.12.2021 | Monday : . 027 | HISTORY
INFORMATICS
21.12.2021 | Tuesday - - 065
PRCATICES
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